
Fresh Oyster (Served with four sauce)
    Blue Point    
    Kumamoto 

Baked Green Mussels
baked green mussels with cream sauce

Dynamite
baked seafood with crab cream sauce

Yellowtail or Salmon Kama
baked yellowtail or salmon collar with ponzu sauce

Monkey Ball
deep fried with mushroom and spicy tuna

Gyoza (Beef, Chicken or Vegetables)
deep fried Japanese pot stickers

Egg Roll
deep fried Japanese egg rolls

Soft-shell Crab
deep fried soft shell crab with sweet sauce

Tempura
lightly coated in tempura batter and crisply deep fried

6.95

9.95

5.95

8.95

8.50

6.95

5.50

5.50

7.50

APPETIZERS
    6.95

  6.95

6.95

5.50

Small        Large
2.75

  2.75

    2.75

3.50

DESSERT

COLD SAKE

SALAD
7 Seas Salad
assorted fresh fish with house special dressing

Seaweed Salad
seasoned Japanese seaweed

Spicy Calamari Salad
deep fried calamari with house special dressing

Tofu Salad
deep fried tofu with house special dressing

Mango & Avocado Salad
avocado & spring mixed salad with sweet mango dressing

Eel Salad
cooked eel with sweet dressing

 
 

Sapporo (Japanese)

Asahi (Japanese)

Kirin (Japanese)

Hot Sake

BV Century Cellars, Chardonnay

BV Century Cellars, Merlot

BV Century Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon

Rosenblum, Red Zinfandel

Beringer, White Zinfandel

Soft Drink

Iced Tea 

Ice Cream
green tea or plum

Mochi Ice Cream 
green tea, mango or strawberry

Whisky Pudding
whisky anglaise topped with strawberry sauce

Creme Brulee

Draf Sake 

Sayuri Nigori Sake

Superior Junmai Ginjo 

Karatamba (Dry Wave)

300 ml     750 ml

19.00

 10.00

12.00

15.00

Items & prices are subject to change without notice

-     

 27.00

24.95

27.00

Shrimp
Calamari
Vegetables
Combo

5.50
5.50
4.95
7.50

8.95

5.95

6.96

6.95

5.95

9.95

2.50

2.95

5.95

5.95

WINE

BEVERAGES

   7.00

  5.00

5.00

7.00

7.00

 1.75

1.75
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Chicken Teriyaki
teriyaki chicken with mixed stir vegetables over rice

Beef Teriyaki
teriyaki beef with mixed stir fried vegetables over rice 

Salmon Teriyaki
teriyaki salmon with mixed stir vegetables over rice

BBQ Beef Ribs
grilled bbq short ribs with mixed stir fried vegetables over rice

Shrimp Teriyaki
grilled shrimp with mixed stir fried vegetables over rice
 

TERIYAKI LUNCH BOWL ENTREES
served with miso soup, salad, rice and one of your choice

7.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

served with miso soup

Lunch    Dinner

4.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

Sushi Combo
4 pcs sushi and 8 pcs california roll

Sashimi Combo
2 - 4 kinds assorted fresh fish sashimi (8 pcs) with rice

  9.95

10.95

served with miso soup, rice, egg roll and soda

Chicken Teriyaki 
N.Y. Steak Teriyaki 
Shrimp Teriyaki

  5.95

5.95

5.95

SIDE ORDERS
Miso Soup
Steamed Rice
House Salad

1.25

1.25

2.95

Gyoza
Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna Roll

California Roll
Egg Roll
Cucumber Roll

YAKISOBA

DONBURI

NOODLE SPECIALS

fried noodls & stir fried vegetables with special sauce
served with miso soup

SUSHI FAMILY SPECIAL

Chicken
Beef
Seafood

7.95

8.95

9.95

over rice with special sauce
served with miso soup

Chicken
Pork Cutlet

7.95

8.95

Japanese noodle cooked in hot broth

Udon                    (choice of 1 item)
Chicken Udon    (choice of 1 item)
Beef Udon           (choice of 1 item)

7.95

8.95

8.95

SASHIMI SPECIALS

Small Platter
4 pcs Calfornia Roll, 8 pcs spicy tuna, 6 pcs sushi, 
9 pcs sashimi (Chef’s Choice - tuna, salmon, red 
snapper) 1 chicken teriyaki, 1 NY steak teriyaki, 1 
mixed tempura Dynamite

Large Platter
8 pcs California Roll, 8 pcs spicy tuna, 8pcs sushi, 
12 pcs sashimi (Chef’s Choice - tuna, salmon, red 
snapper, albacore) 1 chicken teriyaki, 1 NY steak 
teriyaki, 1 mixed tempura Dynamite

45.95

75.95

served miso soup

Small Sashi         (20 - 24 pieces)
Medium Sashi   (30 - 34 pieces)
Large Sashi        (40 - 44 pieces)

35.95

45.95

55.95

KID’S MENU‘

Chicken Teriyaki
N.Y. Steak Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Shrimp Teriyaki
Chicken Cutlet
BBQ Beef Ribs
Pork Cutlet

Lunch               Dinner

7.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

12.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

Unagi Bowl
cooked eel with sushi rice

Tuna Bowl
fresh tuna with sushi rice and special sauce

Chirachi Bowl
rice with raw fish on top

9.95

9.95

13.95

california roll            spicy tuna roll             egg roll
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