## REVERAGES

	Small	Large
Sapporo (Japanese)	2.75	6.95
Asahi (Japanese)	2.75	6.95
Kirin (Japanese)	2.75	6.95
Hot Sake	3.50	5.50



BV Century Cellars, Chardonnay	7.00
BV Century Cellars, Merlot	5.00
BV Century Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon	5.00
Rosenblum, Red Zinfandel	7.00
Beringer, White Zinfandel	7.00
Soft Drink	1.75
Iced Tea	1.75

## COLD SAKE

	300 ml	750 ml
Draf Sake	19.00	-
Sayuri Nigori Sake	10.00	27.00
Superior Junmai Ginjo	12.00	24.95
Karatamba (Dry Wave)	15.00	27.00

Items & prices are subject to change without notice

Ice Cream	2.50
green tea or plum	
Mochi Ice Cream green tea, mango or strawberry	2.95
Whisky Pudding whisky anglaise topped with strawberry sauce	5.95
Creme Brulee	5.95

## **APPETIZERS**

Fresh Oyster (Served with	four sauce)	
Blue Point		6.95
Kumamoto		9.95
Baked Green Mussels baked green mussels with crea	am sauce	5.95
<b>Dynamite</b> baked seafood with crab crean	n sauce	8.95
Yellowtail or Salmon K baked yellowtail or salmon colla		8.50
Monkey Ball deep fried with mushroom and spicy tuna		6.95
Gyoza (Beef, Chicken or Vegetables) deep fried Japanese pot stickers		5.50
<b>Egg Roll</b> deep fried Japanese egg rolls		5.50
Soft-shell Crab deep fried soft shell crab with s	sweet sauce	7.50
<b>Tempura</b> lightly coated in tempura batte	r and crisply deep fried	
Shrimp Calamari Vegetables Combo	5.50 5.50 4.95 7.50	



7 Seas Salad assorted fresh fish with house special dressing	8.95
Seaweed Salad seasoned Japanese seaweed	5.95
Spicy Calamari Salad deep fried calamari with house special dressing	6.96
<b>Tofu Salad</b> deep fried tofu with house special dressing	6.95
Mango & Avocado Salad avocado & spring mixed salad with sweet mango dres	5.95 sing
Eel Salad cooked eel with sweet dressing	9.95



### TERIYAKI LIINCH ROWL

Lunch Dinner

served with miso soup

Chicken Teriyaki teriyaki chicken with mixed stir vegetables ov	4.95 er rice	7.95
Beef Teriyaki teriyaki beef with mixed stir fried vegetables	5.95 over rice	8.95
Salmon Teriyaki teriyaki salmon with mixed stir vegetables ov	5.95 er rice	8.95
BBQ Beef Ribs	5.95	8.95

Shrimp Teriyaki	5.95	8.95
grilled shrimp with mixed stir fried vegetab	les over rice	

grilled bbq short ribs with mixed stir fried vegetables over rice

Sushi Combo 4 pcs sushi and 8 pcs california roll	9.95
Sashimi Combo	10.95
2 - 4 kinds assorted fresh fish sashimi (8 pcs) with	rice

cooked eel with sushi rice	9.95
Tuna Bowl fresh tuna with sushi rice and special sauce	9.95
Chirachi Bowl rice with raw fish on top	13.95

## KIN'S MENII

served with miso soup, rice, egg roll and soda

Chicken Teriyaki	5.95
N.Y. Steak Teriyaki	5.95
Shrimp Teriyaki	5.95

### SINE NAMERS

Miso Soup	1.25
Steamed Rice	1.25
House Salad	2.95



12941 (Historic) Main St., Garden Grove, CA 92840 | 714-590-2222

#### <u>ENTREES</u>

served with miso soup, salad, rice and one of your choice

	Lunch	Dinner
Chicken Teriyaki N.Y. Steak Teriyaki Salmon Teriyaki Shrimp Teriyaki Chicken Cutlet BBQ Beef Ribs	7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	12.95 13.95 13.95 13.95 13.95 13.95
Pork Cutlet	8.95	13.95

Gyoza	California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll	Egg Roll
Tuna Roll	Cucumber Roll

## YAKISORA

fried noodls & stir fried vegetables with special sauce served with miso soup

7.95
8.95
9.95

#### <u>nanziizi</u>

over rice with special sauce served with miso soup

Chicken	7.95
Pork Cutlet	8.95

## **NOODLE SPECIALS**

Japanese noodle cooked in hot broth

Udon	(choice of 1 item)	7.95
Chicken Udon	(choice of 1 item)	8.95
Beef Udon	(choice of 1 item)	8.95

california roll	spicy tuna roll	egg roll
-----------------	-----------------	----------

#### <u>SUSHI FAMILY SPECIAL</u>

served miso soup

Small Platter	45.95
4 pcs Calfornia Roll, 8 pcs spicy tuna, 6 pcs sushi,	
9 pcs sashimi (Chef's Choice - tuna, salmon, red	

9 pcs sashimi (Chef's Choice - tuna, salmon, red snapper) 1 chicken teriyaki, 1 NY steak teriyaki, 1 mixed tempura Dynamite

# Large Platter 8 pcs California Roll, 8 pcs spicy tuna, 8pcs sushi, 12 pcs sashimi (Chef's Choice - tuna, salmon, red snapper, albacore) 1 chicken teriyaki, 1 NY steak teriyaki, 1 mixed tempura Dynamite

## <u>SASHIMI SPECIALS</u>

Small Sashi	(20 - 24 pieces)	35.95
Medium Sashi	(30 - 34 pieces)	45.95
Large Sashi	(40 - 44 pieces)	55.95